Box 2121

LaGrange, IL 60525
708-579-9055
708-579-0109 (fax)

Leisure Products ORDER FORM/PROPOSAL 1-800-526-6197

August 30, 2016

BILL TO:

Oregon CUSD 220
206 S. 10th St.
Oregon, IL 61061
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SHIP TO:

Oregon Elementary School
1200 Jefferson St.

Oregon, IL 61061

PROJECT NAME: Oregon Elementary School
CALL 24 HOURS PRIOR TO DELIVERY: Tom Mahoney @ 815-732-2186
CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER #:

QTY. NO.

DESCRIPTION EACH TOTAL

144414A
150975A
152907B
165445A
145624A
193170A
184489C
111353A
152444A

111240A
116244A

201545A
120901A
201546A
111275A
120818A
194659A
193168A
122197A
121948A
111229A
111228A
185852A
111231A
121949A
111404G
111404F
111404E
111404D
111404C
111404A
111404H
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5-12 Year Olds Play Equipment
Cloudburst Triple Slide 72"Dk DB
Cascade Climber 48"Dk DB Only
Deck Link w/Barriers Steel end panels 2 Steps
Ring Tangle w/Handloop 8"Dk Diff
Vertical Ascent 48"Dk
LolliLadder w/2 E-Pods
Overhead Trekker Ladder w/o Deck Connections DB
Track Ride
Grid Walk w/Guardrails
Balcony Deck
Pipe Barrier Above Deck
Blender Spinner DB
Grab Bar
Gyro Twister DB
Handloop Assembly
Playstructure Seat
Disc Net Climber for 7-Post Mainstructure
Netplex 7-Post No Roof Steel Posts and DB Only
90* Triangular Tenderdeck
Kick Plate 8"Rise
Square Deck Extension
Square Tenderdeck
Transfer Step w/2 Handloops DB
Triangular Tenderdeck
Tri-Deck Kick Plate 8"Rise
100"Alum Post DB
108"Alum Post DB
116"Alum Post DB
124"Alum Post DB
132"Alum Post DB
148"Alum Post DB
92"Alum Post DB



2 158997A
2 120711A
2 120710A
1 158105A
1 100041A
1 173754A
1 173591A
1 205800A
1 173592A
1 182503C
6 174018A
1 177332A
2 177333A
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Pod Climber 10" DB
Pod Climber 16" DB
Pod Climber 8" DB
Wobble Pod DB Only
Curved Balance Beam DB

Freestanding Play Equipment
Lunar Burst DB Only
OmniSpin Spinner Surface Mount
TopsyTurny Spinner 42"Bury DB Only
Oodle Swing DB Only

Welcome Sign (LSI Provided) Ages 5-12 years Direct Bury

New 6-Place Single Post Swingset
6 Belt Seats
Belt Seat Proguard Chains 8' Beam
Single Post Swing Frame 8' Beam
Single Post Swing Frame Addtl Bay 8' Beam

ALL OF THE EQUIPMENT ABOVE FOR THE TOTAL DELIVERED PRICE OF $94,475

*Above prices include equipment and shipping, but not installation.

Please include a copy of your Sales Tax Exemption Certificate with Order Placement. Sales Tax will be

charged, if applicable.

Above prices are in effect for 120 days.

TERMS: Our terms are net 30 to tax supported institutions or those who have an account with us.
1-1/2% per month interest will be charged on past due accounts.
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Superintendent 08/30/2016
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