

# **ORDER FORM/PROPOSAL**

Box 2121 LaGrange, IL 60525 708-579-9055 708-579-0109 (fax) 1-800-526-6197

Oregon Elementary School

1200 Jefferson St.

Oregon, IL 61061

SHIP TO:

Page 1 of 2

August 30, 2016

### BILL TO:

Oregon CUSD 220 206 S. 10th St. Oregon, IL 61061

### PROJECT NAME: Oregon Elementary School CALL 24 HOURS PRIOR TO DELIVERY: Tom Mahoney @ 815-732-2186 CUSTOMER PURCHASE ORDER #:

<u>QTY.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	EACH	<u>TOTAL</u>
		5-12 Year Olds Play Equipment		
1	144414A	Cloudburst Triple Slide 72"Dk DB		
1	150975A	Cascade Climber 48"Dk DB Only		
1	152907B	Deck Link w/Barriers Steel end panels 2 Steps		
1	165445A	Ring Tangle w/Handloop 8"Dk Diff		
1	145624A	Vertical Ascent 48"Dk		
1	193170A	LolliLadder w/2 E-Pods		
1	184489C	Overhead Trekker Ladder w/o Deck Connections DB		
2	111353A	Track Ride		
1	152444A	Grid Walk w/Guardrails		
1	111240A	Balcony Deck		
1	116244A	Pipe Barrier Above Deck		
1	201545A	Blender Spinner DB		
1	120901A	Grab Bar		
1	201546A	Gyro Twister DB		
1	111275A	Handloop Assembly		
1	120818A	Playstructure Seat		
1	194659A	Disc Net Climber for 7-Post Mainstructure		
1	193168A	Netplex 7-Post No Roof Steel Posts and DB Only		
3	122197A	90* Triangular Tenderdeck		
1	121948A	Kick Plate 8"Rise		
2	111229A	Square Deck Extension		
3	111228A	Square Tenderdeck		
1	185852A	Transfer Step w/2 Handloops DB		
1	111231A	Triangular Tenderdeck		
1	121949A	Tri-Deck Kick Plate 8"Rise		
1	111404G	100"Alum Post DB		
5	111404F	108"Alum Post DB		
1	111404E	116"Alum Post DB		
2	111404D	124"Alum Post DB		
8	111404C	132"Alum Post DB		
3	111404A	148"Alum Post DB		
7	111404H	92"Alum Post DB		

2	158997A	Pod Climber 10" DB
2	120711A	Pod Climber 16" DB
2	120710A	Pod Climber 8" DB
1	158105A	Wobble Pod DB Only
1	100041A	Curved Balance Beam DB
		Freestanding Play Equipment
1	173754A	Lunar Burst DB Only
1	173591A	OmniSpin Spinner Surface Mount

1205800ATopsyTurny Spinner 42"Bury DB Only1173592AOodle Swing DB Only1182503CWelcome Sign (LSI Provided) Ages 5-12 years Direct Bury

### New 6-Place Single Post Swingset

#### 6 Belt Seats

6	174018A	Belt Seat Proguard Chains 8' Beam
1	177332A	Single Post Swing Frame 8' Beam
2	177333A	Single Post Swing Frame Addtl Bay 8' Beam

## ALL OF THE EQUIPMENT ABOVE FOR THE TOTAL DELIVERED PRICE OF \$94,475

\*Above prices include equipment and shipping, but not installation.

Please include a copy of your Sales Tax Exemption Certificate with Order Placement. Sales Tax will be charged, if applicable.

### Above prices are in effect for 120 days.

**TERMS:** Our terms are net 30 to tax supported institutions or those who have an account with us. 1-1/2% per month interest will be charged on past due accounts.

1 hm D. Ma hory	Superintendent	08/30/2016	
Signature	Title	Date	

ORG16ORG1.JLR